CAMILA
HAIR ORNAMENT COLLECTION
Made in France
2018
P A R I S
I & J.C. CORP.
Exclusive U.S. Distributor
1380 n.w 78 th ave. Miami, Fl.  33126    Ph: (305) 594-4953  Fax: (305) 594-4903

Fill out the enclosed order form and fax it to (305) 594-4903 or email it to
How to Order
PHONE
Our customer service department is available from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. eastern standard
time, to answer any questions you may have.
RETURNED CHECKS
We will access a $25 fee on all returned checks.
HAIR ORNAMENT   COLLECTION
CAMILA
P A R I S
HAND MADE FRENCH GRIP  SYSTEMSPRING COVERED GRIP LINK 3
CP2765 (2 1/2")
CP2763 (2 1/2")
CP2711 (3 1/2")
CP2738 (3")
CP2741 (3 1/2)
CP2742 (3 1/2")
CP2764 (4 1/2 CP2740 (4")
CP2714 (2 1/2")
CP2715 (1 1/2")
CP2716 (3 3/4")
CP2753 (2 1/2")
Grip-Link System
Innovative design
that reinforces the
hold of your hair.
- No metal springs.
- Water proof.
- Rust Resistant.
CP2746 (4")
4
CAMILA
P A R I S HAIR ORNAMENT   COLLECTION
HAND MADE FRENCH GRIP  SYSTEMSPRING COVERED GRIP LINK
CP2720 (4")
CP2718 (4")
CP2747 (1 3/4")
CP2744 (4")
CP2722 (4")
CP2752 (4")
CP2723 (3")
CP2704 (4")
CP2748 (3 1/2")
CP2754 (4 1/2")CP2721 (2 1/2")
CP2745 (4") CP2719 (4") CP2705 (4")
CP2743 (4")
CP2739 (3 1/2")
HAIR ORNAMENT   COLLECTION
CAMILA
P A R I S
HAND MADE FRENCH GRIP  SYSTEMSPRING COVERED GRIP LINK 5
CP2752 (4")
CP2731 (4")
CP2732 (1 3/4") CP2758 (1 3/4")
CP2757 (3 3/4")
CP2696 (4")
CP2708 (2")
CP2707 (4 1/4")
CP2704 (4")
CP2699 (3")
CP2697 (2 1/2")
CP2733 (4 1/4")
CP2700 (3 1/2")
CP2710 (4")
CP2706 (3 3/4")
CP2702 (2 3/4")
CP2701 (3 3/4")
CP2703 (3 1/2")
French Grip System
· Doesn’t break the